6/20/2024 Week 4 of 8

City of Yuma 2024 Bowling League
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Thursday 6:30 pm

Inca Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 21 - 40

(n-wa—\|*k

Team Name

That's Some Bowlshit

Slo Ur Roll

Split Personalities
Spare Me

The Bowling Stones

Team Name

# Team Name

#

6 Say No to PINS

7 Gutter Butter

8 Gutterly Ridiculous
9 Law and Bowlers
10 Pocket Pounders

11 Odd Balls
12 Balls 4 Days
13 Ball Busters
14 Pin Pals

15 Turkey Punchers

Lane Assignments

#

16
17
18
19
20

Team Name

Pub Rollers
Split Boyz

No Pin Intended
Alley Cats

Wild Turkeys

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08

05/09
05/23
06/06
06/20
07/18

08/01
08/15
08/29

21-22 23-24 2526 27-28

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

37-38 39-40

1-2 34 56 7-8
3-19 5-1 9-20 11-10
520 2-6 3-1 9-12
16-13 15-18 11-14 7- 9
10- 3 5-12 17- 6 13-11

6-16 20-17 4-14 19-5
4-17 6-14 2-9 12-15
15-20 9-11 10-12 14- 7

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
7-12 14-15 18-16 13-17
11- 8 7-10 15-19 18-14
12- 6 17-19 1- 4 3-20
1-7 4-14 18-16 19- 9

10-15 8-18 12- 2 11-13
11-18 10-13 7- 5 8-20
17-16 5-3 19-2 8- 1

17-18 19-20
2-4 6-8
16-17 13- 4
8-10 5-2

15- 8 2-20 Div. Playoff (1-2, 3-4)- Start Lane - 21

3-7 1-9
1-19 16- 3
4-6 13-18



